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Competitor(s)

Oliver Astren
Veniamins Volskis
Benjam Papp

Kelvin Koon

Justin Hampole
Dustin Lucas

Justin Ma

Benjamin Mangabat

Peter Gibbons

Date:

9-Nov-2012

2013 Skate Canda BC/YT Sectionals

Parksville, BC

11-08-12 to 11-11-12
Pre-Novice Men Short Program

Seament Placement

Club Section
Port Coquitlam SC BC/YT
Burnaby FSC BC/YT
Coquitlam SC BC/YT
Coquitlam SC BC/YT
Spruce City FSC BC/YT
Comox Valley FSC BC/YT
Sungod SC BC/YT
North Surrey SC BC/YT

Janice Hunter

1:55:56PM

28.72
24.81
22.82
22.13
20.04
16.82
15.92
14.16




